2013 State Employees' Food Drive R-1: DOWNTOWN

CONTACT 18T #OF # OF FINAL

NAME PHONE EMAIL DEPT. NAME ADDRESS DELIVERY | BARRELS | POSTERS | PICKUP

Mary Watanabe 324-6939 mwaianaba@mrmib.ca.gov Manged Risk Medical 1000 G Street #450 10/24/2013 1 4 112172014
Insurance Board Sacramento

Dena Hunter 653-2345 dena.hunter@water.ca.qov Waler Resources 1001 1 Streel, #100 10/21/2013 1 3 1/21/2014
Control Board Sacramento

Lisa Framiglio 445-4000 Iframiglio@cdpr.ca.gov Dept.of Pesticide 1001 1 Street, 3rd Floor 10/21/2013 1 4 1/21/2014
Regulation Sacramento

Marilyn Lluch 327-2713 | marilyn.lluch@ecalepa.ca.qov Cal EPA 1001 1 Street, Suite 100 10/25/2013 10 40 1/24/2014

Michelle Martino 324-5123 | michelle. martino@dog.ca.qov Dept. of Justice 1300 | Sireet 10/21/2013 4 10 1/21/2014
Sacramento

Cyndi Glaser 327-5966 cglaser@fppc.ca.gov Fair Political Praciices 428 J Street 10/21/2013 1 4 1/21/2014
Commission Sacramento

Terza Rodoni 327-5470 trodoni@etp.ca.gov Employment Training Panel 1100 J Street, #1400 10/21/2013 1 4 172112014
Legal/ARU Unit Support Sacramento

Monte Gavia 341-8838 monte.gavia@lc.c.gov Leg Counsel's Office 1100 J Street 10/21/2013 1 3 112112014

Data Center Sacramento, CA
Michael Shallcross | 431-5686 [nichael.shallcross@state.ca.go Calif. Technology 1325 J Street, #1600 10/21/2013 2 4 1/21/2014
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Dawne Bortolazzo 322-5969 | dawne.bortolazza#dbo.ca.qov Depl of Business 1515 K Street, #200 10/21/2013 2 6 1/21/2014
Oversight Sacramento
Shirley Fong 445-3859 shirley.fong@dhcs.ca.gov Dept. of Health 1515 K Street, #400 21-Oct 2 10 1/21/2014
David Temme 552-9182 david.temme@dhcs.ca.gov Care Services Sacramento
Kim Caycun kim.caycun@wildlife.ca.qov Dept. of Fish 1700 K Street, #250 10/21/2013 1 7 1/21/2014
and Wildlife Sacramento
Meridth Meraz 445-9411 | meridilh.meraz@conservation.ca.qov Dept. of 801 K Streel 10/21/2013 2 4 1/21/2014
Conservation Sacramento, CA
Steve Abrams 341-8325 steve.abrams@lc.ca.gov Legislative Counsel's 925 L Street, #275 & 900 10/21/2013 2 10 172112014
Office Sacramento
Nicholas Mason 322-2985 | nicholas.mason@dof.ca.qov Depl. of Finance 915 L Street, 8th Floor 10/21/2013 2 4 1/21/2014
x3110 Sacramento
Amanda Towers 445-3946 Board of 450 N Street 10/25/2013 10 50 1/24/2014
Richelle Hall 373-6346 Equalization Sacramento, CA
Toni Brenner 651-1505 foni.brenner@sen.ca.qgov Senate Rules 1020 N Street #225 10/21/2013 9 16 1/21/12014
Jane Brown 651-4120 jane.brown@sen.ca.qov Committee Sacramento
Joshua Kress 296-5805 joshua kress{@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1120 N Sireet 10/21/2013 2 1 1/21/2014

Sacramento
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Douglas Remedios | 654-4245 | douglas.remedios@dot.ca.gov Calif. Transportation 1120 N Street 10/21/2013 1 4 1/21/2014
Commission Sacramento

Laura Barlow 653-8489 laura. barlow@cdfa.ca.qov Dept. of Food 1220 N Street 10/21/2013 6 24 1121/2014
and Agriculture Sacramento

Tom Mays 323-5040 tmays@cde.ca.gov Dept. of 1430 N Sireet 10/21/2013 9 20 1/21/2014
Mikki Parham 445-5736 mparham{@cde.ca.gov Education Sacramento

Patli Tomelloso 653-2081 | patricia.tomelloso@calvet.ca.gov Cal Vet 1227 O Street, #404 10/21/2013 3 6 1/21/2014
Sacramento

Josh Kress 654-7517 joshua.kress@dot.ca.qov Cal Trans 1227 O Sireet, 5th Floor 10/21/2013 3 10 1/21/2014
Sacramento

Tracy Ellingson 445-1140 | tracy ellingson@dot.ca.qov Cal Trans 1304 O Street, #200 10/21/2013 1 5 1/21/2014
Sacramento

Yvonne Cooks 654-7517 yvonne cooks(@dot.ca.gov Cal Tams 1304 O Sireet, 5th floor 10/21/2013 1 1 1/21/2014
Research & Innovation Sacramento

Brenda Lusk 327-1146 brenda.lusk@dgs.ca.gov Dept.of Gen Services 1304 O Streel 10/21/2013 1 2 1/21/2014
Bidg & Properly Mgmt Sacramento

Jeff Lasiter 651-5616 ieff.|asiter@dss.ca.gov Dept. of 744 P Street 10/25/2013 16 16 1/24/2014

Social Services

Sacramento, CA
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Dena Hunter 653-2345 | dena.hunter@water.ca.gov Dept. of 901 P Street, Rm 213A 10/21/2013 1 4 1/21/2014
Waler Resources Sacramento, CA
Laurie Coghlan 795-1585 | Jaurie.coghlan@calpers.ca.gov Cal PERS 400 Q Street 10/21/2013 8 20 1/28/2014
Sacramento
Marguerite Green 491-3674 | marguerite.green@vcgcb.ca.qov Victims Comp and 400 R Street 10/21/2013 1 4 1/21/2014
Govt Claims Board Sacramento
Rene Bamett 445-8264 rene.barnett@fire.ca.gov Cal Fire 1131 S Street 10/21/2013 1 1 1/21/2014
K Fong State Fire Marshall Sacramento
Kathy Gaddi 341-7010 kathy.qaddi@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of 1515 S Street 10/21/2013 4 6 12112014
Maria Flores 373-1451 maria.flores@cdcr.ca.gov Corrections Sacramento, CA
Andrea McFarland 323-4754 | andrea.mcfardand@gcalhr.ca.gov Cal HR 1515 S Street 10/21/2013 2 4 1/21/2014
Sacramento, CA
Denise Cassidy 322-8911 | denise.cassidy@wildlife.ca.gov Dept. of Fish 1807 13th Street 10/21/2013 1 4 172112014
and Wildlife Sacramento, CA
Andrea Clayton 324-6578 andrea.clayton@fire.ca.gov Cal Fire 1300 U Siret 10/21/2013 2 4 1/21/2013
Sacramento, CA
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